PAUTA REUNIAO

Grupo de Trabalho — MULTI

ABR

MAI

JUN
JUL

AGO

SET

ouT

NOV

29/01
26/02
26/03

30/04

28/05

25/06
30/07

27/08

24/09

29/10

26/11

Retrospectiva/25,
Planejamento/26
Saude |

Violéncia

Educacao |

Assisténcia Social

Urbanizacao

Esporte, Cultura & Lazer

Saude |l

MeioAmbiente/Zeladoria

Trabalho, Geracdo de Renda
e Capacitagdo Profissional

Educacao I

TODOS

Andrea/volu, Luzimar/STS.CL, Tereza/UVIS-STS.CL, Sandra G./Inst ELA, Claudia L/PECP, Walter B./Italo-
Para

Claudia L/PECP, Tathiana C/Instituto Madhu, Sandra G/Instituto Ela, Luzimar/STSCL, Tereza/UVIS,STSCL,
Cleudimar/UDMC, Alessandro e Juliana V/ SASF, CRAS??-

MobnicaM/C.Amizade, Marié/OSMSG, Sandra G/Inst ELA, Walter B./Italo-Para, TerezinhaP/Iris,
Luciene/EMEF Paulo Freire, Maria C./PrdSaber, Cristina Caetano/ Cursinho Preparatério Paraisépolis

Claudia/PECP, Sandra G/Inst. ELA, Samantha/PECP, Tatiana C./l. Madhu, Gabriel F/A¢do Gueto,
Alessandro e Juliana V/ SASF, CRAS??

Sheila/SEHAB, Guga/Pré Paraiso, Sabesp

Cleber/PECP-Esporte, Marcelo/Skate Solidario, Thiago e Fabio/PECP-NAC

Andrea/volu, Luzimar/STS.CL, Tereza/UVIS-STS.CL, Gestoras UBS’sP, Sandra G./Inst ELA, Claudia L/PECP,
Walter/Italo-Para, Sabesp

AndreaS./volu, Gabriel F/A¢do Gueto, PAVS, Sabesp, CTP-Coopercaps

Juliana/PECP-CCP, Prof, Italo/Crescer Sempre, Rejane/Emprega Comunidades, Claudia R/Praca da
Cidadania, Sandra G/Instituto Ela, Tatiana C/Instituto MAdhu

MdbnicaM/C.Amizade, Marié/OSMSG, Sandra G/Inst ELA, Walter/ Uniitalo Terezinha/Iris, Luciene/Paulo
Freire, Maria/PréSaber



	Slide 1

