

Grupo de Trabalho – MULTI			
DATA	PAUTA REUNIÃO		
2026			
JAN	29/01	Retrospectiva/25, Planejamento/26	TODOS
FEV	26/02	Saúde I	<u>Andrea/volu</u> , Luzimar/STS.CL, Tereza/UVIS-STS.CL, Sandra G./Inst ELA, Claudia L/PECP, Walter B./Italo-Para
MAR	26/03	Violência	<u>Claudia L/PECP</u> , Tathiana C/Instituto Madhu, Sandra G/Instituto Ela, Luzimar/STSCL, Tereza/UVIS,STSCL, Cleudimar/UDMC, Alessandro e Juliana V/ SASF, CRAS??-
ABR	30/04	Educação I	<u>MônicaM/C.Amizade</u> , Mariê/OSMSG, Sandra G/Inst ELA, Walter B./Italo-Para, TerezinhaP/Iris, Luciene/EMEF Paulo Freire, Maria C./PróSaber, Cristina Caetano/ Cursinho Preparatório Paraisópolis
MAI	28/05	Assistência Social	<u>Cláudia/PECP</u> , Sandra G/Inst. ELA, Samantha/PECP, Tatiana C./I. Madhu, Gabriel F/Ação Gueto, Alessandro e Juliana V/ SASF, CRAS??
JUN	25/06	Urbanização	Sheila/SEHAB, Guga/Pró Paraiso, Sabesp
JUL	30/07	Esporte, Cultura & Lazer	<u>Cleber/PECP</u> -Esporte, Marcelo/Skate Solidário, <u>Thiago</u> e Fabio/PECP-NAC
AGO	27/08	Saúde II	<u>Andrea/volu</u> , Luzimar/STS.CL, Tereza/UVIS-STS.CL, Gestoras UBS'sP, Sandra G./Inst ELA, Claudia L/PECP, Walter/Italo-Para, Sabesp
SET	24/09	Meio Ambiente/Zeladoria	AndreaS./volu, Gabriel F/Ação Gueto, PAVS, Sabesp, CTP-Coopercaps
OUT	29/10	Trabalho, Geração de Renda e Capacitação Profissional	<u>Juliana/PECP-CCP</u> , Prof, Italo/Crescer Sempre, Rejane/Emprega Comunidades, Claudia R/Praça da Cidadania, Sandra G/Instituto Ela, Tatiana C/Instituto MAdhu
NOV	26/11	Educação II	<u>MônicaM/C.Amizade</u> , Mariê/OSMSG, Sandra G/Inst ELA, Walter/ Uniitalo Terezinha/Iris, Luciene/Paulo Freire, Maria/PróSaber